
WiZ Pro Dashboard goes even further by allowing 
(multiple) lighting installation(s) control and 
remote site management. Get actionable light 
insights and monitoring with a clear overview of 
the entire installation, once it’s connected to Wi-Fi.

ADVANCED FACILITIES
MANAGEMENT

Once the lighting installation is connected to Wi-Fi, 
end users can control the lights from anywhere 
with the WiZ app. Customize your lighting to fit 
your application or choose between a variety of 
pre-designed light modes for a rich experience. 

APP
CONTROL

Once you have the lights up and running, anyone 
can enjoy simple control via local accessories 
such as WiZ Pro remotes and sensors.

LOCAL WIRELESS
CONTROL

BUILT FOR SMALL AND MEDIUM PROJECTS
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CONNECTED LIGHTING FOR WELCOMING SPACES
Turning any application into a warm and inviting 
environment for guests, clients and home owners has 
become one of the key features that businesses look for 
in a connected lighting package. Now all this and more is 
available in one affordable turnkey solution enabling 
ambience creation – WiZ Pro.

Transform your own lighting into connected fixtures with 
WiZ Pro bridge boxes and customizable modules or 
choose between a wide range of lamps and accessories 
to market under your own brand. Opt for reliable 
everyday connectivity that caters to the needs of all 
stakeholders with the WiZ platform. 

Enjoy the variety of connected lighting benefits:

Easy local and remote control of  
your lights

Various light scenes to fit your 
application

Automate lights for better 
energy efficiency

Complicated wiring is now a thing of the past. 
Save time with the WiZ Pro Setup app for direct 
effortless and wireless commissioning, even 
when on-site Wi-Fi is not installed yet.

EASY
COMMISSIONING



WiZ Pro is an innovative new way to turn your OEM lighting products into smart solutions that create warm and 
comfortable ambiences. To know more about WiZ Pro and get in touch with a local representative, access 
wizconnected.com/en-us/business/pro.

CREATE YOUR OWN WELCOMING SPACE. GET IN TOUCH WITH US TODAY.

WiZ Pro is plug-and-play, so basic set up is 
easy with the WiZ Pro Setup app through 
wireless direct commissioning, no gateway or 
Wi-Fi needed. Follow the step-by-step 
instructions on screen: add your products, 
decide which room you want them to be in 
and perform tests to make sure they work 
before you hand it over. Wireless accessories 
ensure easy, local control for everyday 
connectivity.

WiZ PRO SETUP APP

A SOFTWARE SOLUTION FOR EACH STAKEHOLDER

Be a lighting designer, mix and match light 
modes or enjoy pre-defined Scenes to create 
the perfect ambience - to enhance the 
shopping experience or to entertain clients 
and friends when they come and visit. 
Discover the special human-centric lighting 
feature - Circadian Rhythm - which offers a 
smooth transition from cool white early in the 
cycle to warm white later on.

WiZ APP

Get the full picture and visualize where your 
lights are located within a space once you 
upload the area’s floor plan. Set and 
supervise remotely the status of your lights 
and devices in any and all the locations you’re 
managing. Each light’s usage will be reported, 
including their remaining lifespan for 
predictive maintenance.

WiZ PRO DASHBOARD

Installer

End users

Building
managers

Choose from a wide range of WiZ Pro bridge boxes, 
lamps, luminaires, and accessories. If you want 
your own WiZ Pro products, our team will work 
with you to create a tailor-made solution. More WiZ 
Pro hardware products will be coming soon.

Enjoy hassle-free wireless installation and local control with the WiZ app, as well as full control with cloud connectivity 
with WiZ Pro Setup app and WiZ Pro Dashboard. Enable a solution for each stakeholder with the WiZ Pro software suite 
that comes embedded within your WiZ Pro hardware.

BRING YOUR PRODUCTS
ONTO THE WiZ PLATFORM

MODULES
WiZ Pro modules are designed to fit your custom product specifications. Operating on Wi-Fi + Bluetooth standard protocols, the modules enable the wireless IoT 
benefits brought by the WiZ Pro smart lighting platform, as well as ease of installation and scalability. Due to their small size, you have the flexibility to integrate them 
in a range of luminaire designs. Enabling various dynamic light scenes with Tunable White and a variation of colors, the WiZ Pro modules cater to the needs of any 
application. To find out how you can benefit from integrating WiZ Pro modules into your products, please contact the WiZ team via 
wizconnected.com/en-us/business/pro.

BRIDGE BOXES
Product name

WiZ Pro DW Bridge Box B 12-24V

WiZ Pro TW Bridge Box B 12-24V

WiZ Pro RGBTW Bridge Box B 12-24V

12NC

929002686103

929002686003

929002685903

Size

mm

88x41x28

88x41x28

88x41x28

Dimming 
range
%

5-100

5-100

5-100

Dimming  
method

PWM

PWM

PWM

Input  
voltage
V

12-24 VDC

12-24 VDC

12-24 VDC

No. of    
channels

1

2

5

Life
time
h

50000

50000

50000

Case
qty
pcs

40

40

40

LAMPS
Product name

WiZ Pro A19 E26 TW 8.8W 120V

WiZ Pro A19 E26 RGBTW 8.8W 120V 

WiZ Pro A21 E26 TW 14.5W 120V

WiZ Pro A21 E26 RGBTW 14.5W 120V

WiZ Pro B12 E12 TW 3.9W 120V

WiZ Pro B12 E12 RGBTW 3.9W 120V

WiZ Pro BR30 E26 TW 7.2W 120V

WiZ Pro BR30 E26 RGBTW 7.2W 120V

WiZ Pro PAR16 GU10 TW 4.9W 120V

WiZ Pro PAR16 GU10 RGBTW 4.9W 120V

WiZ Pro PAR38 E26 TW 13W 120V

WiZ Pro PAR38 E26 RGBTW 13W 120V

WiZ Pro FL CL A19 E26 TW 7W 120V

WiZ Pro FL CL ST19 E26 TW 5.5W 120V

WiZ Pro FL CL G25 E26 TW 5.5W 120V

WiZ Pro FL CL BA11 E12 TW 3.8W 120V

WiZ Pro FL CL B11 E12 TW 3.8W 120V

12NC

929002383173

929002383373

929002449273

929002449373

929002447573

929002447673

929002383273

929002383473

929002447173

929002447273

929002447973

929002448073

929003009673

929003009773

929003009873

929003009173

929003009373

Base

E26

E26

E26

E26

E12

E12

E26

E26

GU10

GU10

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E12

E12

Shape

A19

A19

A21

A21

B12

B12

BR30

BR30

PAR16

PAR16

PAR38

PAR38

A19

ST19

G25

BA11

B11

Power
 
W

8.8

8.8

14.5

14.5

3.9

3.9

7.2

7.2

4.9

4.9

13

13

7

5.5

5.5

3.8

3.8

White CCT 
range
K

2700-6500

2200-6500

2700-6500

2200-6500

2700-6500

2200-6500

2700-6500

2200-6500

2700-6500

2200-6500

2700-6500

2200-6500

2700-5000

2700-5000

2700-5000

2700-5000

2700-5000

Flux

lm

800

800

1600

1600

355

355

650

650

400

400

1200

1200

800

500

500

350

350

CRI   

Ra

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

Life
time
h

25000

25000

15000

15000

15000

15000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

15000

15000

15000

15000

15000

Case
qty
pcs

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Type

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Vintage/ Filament

Vintage/ Filament

Vintage/ Filament

Vintage/ Filament

Vintage/ Filament

STRIPS
Product name

WiZ Pro LED Strip RGBTW 2M Kit-A

WiZ Pro LED Strip RGBTW 1M Ext-2

12NC

929002681373

929002681473

Input 
voltage

100-120 VAC

12 VDC

Cord length 

m/ ft.

1.5/ 4.9

N/A

Power

W

20

11

White CCT
range
K

2700-6500

2700-6500

Flux   

lm

1600

800

CRI   

Ra

80

80

Life
time
h

15000

15000

Case
qty
pcs

6

6

LUMINAIRES
Product name

WiZ Pro RDL6 TW 8.3W 120V

WiZ Pro RDL6 RGBTW 12.5W 120V

12NC

929003081673

929002617873

Power

W

8.3

12.5

White CCT
range
K

2700-6500

2700-6500

Flux   

lm

750

1150

CRI   

Ra

90

90

Life
time
h

25000

25000

Case
qty
pcs

6

6

Size

In.

6

6

Size

mm

188x70

188x70

ACCESSORIES
Product name

WiZ Pro Remote Control US

WiZ Pro Wireless Sensor w/batteries US

12NC

929002551273

929002424873

Power source

2 X LR03 AAA, Alkaline Zn-MnO2

2 X LR6 AA, Alkaline Zn-MnO2

Battery
life
hrs

1

1

Control
range
m/ ft.

15/ 49

15/ 49

Detection
range
m/ ft.

N/A

Height: 3
Beam Angle: 120°

Case
qty
pcs

6

6


