

# **CONNECTED LIGHTING FOR WELCOMING SPACES**

Turning any application into a warm and inviting environment for guests, clients and home owners has become one of the key features that businesses look for in a connected lighting package. Now all this and more is available in one affordable turnkey solution enabling ambience creation – WiZ Pro.

Transform your own lighting into connected fixtures with WiZ Pro bridge boxes and customizable modules or choose between a wide range of lamps and accessories to market under your own brand. Opt for reliable everyday connectivity that caters to the needs of all stakeholders with the WiZ platform.

#### Enjoy the variety of connected lighting benefits:



Easy local and remote control of your lights



Various light scenes to fit your application



Automate lights for better energy efficiency

# **BUILT FOR SMALL AND MEDIUM PROJECTS**



residential





Restaurant



Hospitality



Shop

Up to 200 light points



# EASY COMMISSIONING

Complicated wiring is now a thing of the past. Save time with the WiZ Pro Setup app for direct effortless and wireless commissioning, even when on-site Wi-Fi is not installed yet.



# LOCAL WIRELESS CONTROL

Once you have the lights up and running, anyone can enjoy simple control via local accessories such as WiZ Pro remotes and sensors.



# APP CONTROL

Once the lighting installation is connected to Wi-Fi, end users can control the lights from anywhere with the WiZ app. Customize your lighting to fit your application or choose between a variety of pre-designed light modes for a rich experience.



# ADVANCED FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

WiZ Pro Dashboard goes even further by allowing (multiple) lighting installation(s) control and remote site management. Get actionable light insights and monitoring with a clear overview of the entire installation, once it's connected to Wi-Fi.

## A SOFTWARE SOLUTION FOR EACH STAKEHOLDER

Enjoy hassle-free wireless installation and local control with the WiZ app, as well as full control with cloud connectivity with WiZ Pro Setup app and WiZ Pro Dashboard. Enable a solution for each stakeholder with the WiZ Pro software suite that comes embedded within your WiZ Pro hardware.

### **WIZ PRO SETUP APP**

WiZ Pro is plug-and-play, so basic set up is easy with the WiZ Pro Setup app through wireless direct commissioning, no gateway or Wi-Fi needed. Follow the step-by-step instructions on screen: add your products, decide which room you want them to be in and perform tests to make sure they work before you hand it over. Wireless accessories ensure easy, local control for everyday connectivity.





#### **WiZ APP**

Be a lighting designer, mix and match light modes or enjoy pre-defined Scenes to create the perfect ambience - to enhance the shopping experience or to entertain clients and friends when they come and visit. Discover the special human-centric lighting feature - Circadian Rhythm - which offers a smooth transition from cool white early in the cycle to warm white later on.



## **WIZ PRO DASHBOARD**

Get the full picture and visualize where your lights are located within a space once you upload the area's floor plan. Set and supervise remotely the status of your lights and devices in any and all the locations you're managing. Each light's usage will be reported, including their remaining lifespan for predictive maintenance.



#### CREATE YOUR OWN WELCOMING SPACE. GET IN TOUCH WITH US TODAY.

WiZ Pro is an innovative new way to turn your OEM lighting products into smart solutions that create warm and comfortable ambiences. To know more about WiZ Pro and get in touch with a local representative, access wizconnected.com/en-us/business/pro.

# BRING YOUR PRODUCTS ONTO THE WIZ PLATFORM

Choose from a wide range of WiZ Pro bridge boxes, lamps, luminaires, and accessories. If you want your own WiZ Pro products, our team will work with you to create a tailor-made solution. More WiZ Pro hardware products will be coming soon.



#### **BRIDGE BOXES**

Product name	12NC	Size mm	Dimming range %	Dimming method	Input voltage V	No. of channels	<b>Life</b> <b>time</b> h	Case qty pcs
WiZ Pro DW Bridge Box B 12-24V	929002686103	88x41x28	5-100	PWM	12-24 VDC	1	50000	40
WiZ Pro TW Bridge Box B 12-24V	929002686003	88x41x28	5-100	PWM	12-24 VDC	2	50000	40
WiZ Pro RGBTW Bridge Box B 12-24V	929002685903	88x41x28	5-100	PWM	12-24 VDC	5	50000	40

### **LAMPS**

Product name	12NC	Туре	Base	Shape	Power	White CCT	Flux	CRI	Life time	Case
					W	<b>range</b> K	lm	Ra	h	<b>qty</b> pcs
WiZ Pro A19 E26 TW 8.8W 120V	929002383173	Standard	E26	A19	8.8	2700-6500	800	90	25000	6
WiZ Pro A19 E26 RGBTW 8.8W 120V	929002383373	Standard	E26	A19	8.8	2200-6500	800	90	25000	6
WiZ Pro A21 E26 TW 14.5W 120V	929002449273	Standard	E26	A21	14.5	2700-6500	1600	90	15000	6
WiZ Pro A21 E26 RGBTW 14.5W 120V	929002449373	Standard	E26	A21	14.5	2200-6500	1600	90	15000	6
WiZ Pro B12 E12 TW 3.9W 120V	929002447573	Standard	E12	B12	3.9	2700-6500	355	90	15000	6
WiZ Pro B12 E12 RGBTW 3.9W 120V	929002447673	Standard	E12	B12	3.9	2200-6500	355	90	15000	6
WiZ Pro BR30 E26 TW 7.2W 120V	929002383273	Standard	E26	BR30	7.2	2700-6500	650	90	25000	6
WiZ Pro BR30 E26 RGBTW 7.2W 120V	929002383473	Standard	E26	BR30	7.2	2200-6500	650	90	25000	6
WiZ Pro PAR16 GU10 TW 4.9W 120V	929002447173	Standard	GU10	PAR16	4.9	2700-6500	400	90	25000	6
WiZ Pro PAR16 GU10 RGBTW 4.9W 120V	929002447273	Standard	GU10	PAR16	4.9	2200-6500	400	90	25000	6
WiZ Pro PAR38 E26 TW 13W 120V	929002447973	Standard	E26	PAR38	13	2700-6500	1200	90	25000	6
WiZ Pro PAR38 E26 RGBTW 13W 120V	929002448073	Standard	E26	PAR38	13	2200-6500	1200	90	25000	6
WiZ Pro FL CL A19 E26 TW 7W 120V	929003009673	Vintage/ Filament	E26	A19	7	2700-5000	800	90	15000	6
WiZ Pro FL CL ST19 E26 TW 5.5W 120V	929003009773	Vintage/ Filament	E26	ST19	5.5	2700-5000	500	90	15000	6
WiZ Pro FL CL G25 E26 TW 5.5W 120V	929003009873	Vintage/ Filament	E26	G25	5.5	2700-5000	500	90	15000	6
WiZ Pro FL CL BA11 E12 TW 3.8W 120V	929003009173	Vintage/ Filament	E12	BA11	3.8	2700-5000	350	90	15000	6
WiZ Pro FL CL B11 E12 TW 3.8W 120V	929003009373	Vintage/ Filament	E12	B11	3.8	2700-5000	350	90	15000	6

#### **STRIPS**

Product name	12NC	Input voltage	Cord length	Power	White CCT range	Flux	CRI	Life time	Case qty
			m/ ft.	W	K	lm	Ra	h	pcs
WiZ Pro LED Strip RGBTW 2M Kit-A	929002681373	100-120 VAC	1.5/ 4.9	20	2700-6500	1600	80	15000	6
WiZ Pro LED Strip RGBTW 1M Ext-2	929002681473	12 VDC	N/A	11	2700-6500	800	80	15000	6

### **LUMINAIRES**

Product name	12NC	Size	Size	Power	White CCT range	Flux	CRI	Life time	Case qty
		In.	mm	W	K	lm	Ra	h	pcs
WiZ Pro RDL6 TW 8.3W 120V	929003081673	6	188x70	8.3	2700-6500	750	90	25000	6
Wi7 Pro RDI 6 RGRTW 12 5W 120V	929002617873	6	188×70	12.5	2700-6500	1150	90	25000	6

### **ACCESSORIES**

Product name	12NC	Power source	Control range m/ ft.	<b>Detection</b> range m/ ft.	Battery life hrs	Case qty pcs
WiZ Pro Remote Control US	929002551273	2 X LR03 AAA, Alkaline Zn-MnO2	15/ 49	N/A	1	6
WiZ Pro Wireless Sensor w/batteries US	929002424873	2 X LR6 AA, Alkaline Zn-MnO2	15/ 49	Height: 3 Beam Angle: 120	1 )°	6

### **MODULES**

WiZ Pro modules are designed to fit your custom product specifications. Operating on Wi-Fi + Bluetooth standard protocols, the modules enable the wireless IoT benefits brought by the WiZ Pro smart lighting platform, as well as ease of installation and scalability. Due to their small size, you have the flexibility to integrate them in a range of luminaire designs. Enabling various dynamic light scenes with Tunable White and a variation of colors, the WiZ Pro modules cater to the needs of any application. To find out how you can benefit from integrating WiZ Pro modules into your products, please contact the WiZ team via wizconnected.com/en-us/business/pro.